		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

–5–
REV. A
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Input Ranges
Sample Rate
Relative Accuracy
Temperature Range
Package Options*
AD7891AS-1
±5 V or ±10 V
454 kSPS
±1 LSB
–40
°C to +85°CS-44
AD7891AP-1
±5 V or ±10 V
454 kSPS
±1 LSB
–40
°C to +85°C
P-44A
AD7891BS-1
±5 V or ±10 V
454 kSPS
±0.75 LSB
–40
°C to +85°CS-44
AD7891BP-1
±5 V or ±10 V
454 kSPS
±0.75 LSB
–40
°C to +85°C
P-44A
AD7891YS-1
±5 V or ±10 V
454 kSPS
±1 LSB
–55
°C to +105°CS-44
AD7891YP-1
±5 V or ±10 V
454 kSPS
±1 LSB
–55
°C to +105°C
P-44A
AD7891AS-2
0 V to +5 V, 0 V to +2.5 V
500 kSPS
±1 LSB
–40
°C to +85°CS-44
or
±2.5 V
AD7891AP-2
0 V to +5 V, 0 V to +2.5 V
500 kSPS
±1 LSB
–40
°C to +85°C
P-44A
or
±2.5 V
AD7891BS-2
0 V to +5 V, 0 V to +2.5 V
500 kSPS
±0.75 LSB
–40
°C to +85°CS-44
or
±2.5 V